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Utah Risk Management Agency

2025 URMA Summer Conference Agenda

July 30 - July 31, 2025
Newpark Resort, Park City

1476 Newpark Blvd, Park City, UT 84098

Wednesday luly 30, 2025

7:30-9:00 AM
9:00-9:10 AM

9:10-9:50 AM
9:50-10:00 AM
10:00-11:00 AM
11:00-11:10 AM
11:10- 12:00 PM
12:00-1:00 PM
1:00-1:50 PM
1:50-2:00 PM
2:00-2:50 PM
2:50-3:00 PM
3:00-4:00 PM

4:00-5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Breakfast Provided, Check-in
Welcome

Origami Update
Break

Police Liability and Risk Management

Break

Police Liability and Risk Management - Continued

Lunch Provided

Demystifying Insurance Provisions in Contracts and

Certificates of Insurance
Break

Big Incidents - Things to Consider and Lessons Learned

Break

Premises Liability — Roads, Sidewalks, Recreational

Facilities, and Parks
Free Time
Dinner Provided

Thursday, July 31, 2025

7:30-7:50 AM
8:00-8:50 AM
8:50-9:00 AM
9:00-9:50 AM
9:50-10:00 AM
10:00-10:50 AM
10:50-11:00 AM
11:00-11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00-2:00 PM

Breakfast Provided

Risk Pooling & Risk Management
Break

URMA Insurance Coverages
Break

Lessons Learned from Litigation
Break

Lessons Learned from Litigation
Adjourn - Box lunch provided
Board Meeting

Jordan Rapp, Risk Analyst & Brandon
Crowther, Attorney - URMA

Chief Ken Wallentine — West Jordan Police

Chief Ken Wallentine — West Jordan Police

Patrick Cabulagan, Risk Manager — Draper

City

Roxeanne Vainuku, POl — West Valley City
Police

Heather White, Attorney — Jones, Skelton &
Hochuli, PLC

Sponsored by Moreton & Company

David Petersen, Executive Director - URMA
Moreton & Company
Brandon Crowther, Attorney - URMA

Brandon Crowther, Attorney - URMA
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