

2025 URMA Summer Conference Agenda

July 30 - July 31, 2025

Newpark Resort, Park City 1476 Newpark Blvd, Park City, UT 84098

Wednesday July 30, 2025

7:30-9:00 AM 9:00-9:10 AM	Breakfast Provided, Check-in Welcome	
9:10-9:50 AM	Origami Update	Jordan Rapp, Risk Analyst & Brandon Crowther, Attorney - URMA
9:50-10:00 AM	Break	orania, maisine, orania,
10:00-11:00 AM	Police Liability and Risk Management	Chief Ken Wallentine – West Jordan Police
11:00-11:10 AM	Break	
11:10 - 12:00 PM	Police Liability and Risk Management - Continued	Chief Ken Wallentine – West Jordan Police
12:00-1:00 PM	Lunch Provided	
1:00-1:50 PM	Demystifying Insurance Provisions in Contracts and Certificates of Insurance	Patrick Cabulagan, Risk Manager – Draper City
1:50-2:00 PM	Break	*
2:00-2:50 PM	Big Incidents - Things to Consider and Lessons Learned	Roxeanne Vainuku, POI – West Valley City Police
2:50-3:00 PM	Break	
3:00-4:00 PM	Premises Liability – Roads, Sidewalks, Recreational Facilities, and Parks	Heather White, Attorney – Jones, Skelton & Hochuli, PLC
4:00-5:30 PM	Free Time	
5:30 PM	Dinner Provided	Sponsored by Moreton & Company

Thursday, July 31, 2025

7:30-7:50 AM	Breakfast Provided	
8:00-8:50 AM	Risk Pooling & Risk Management	David Petersen, Executive Director - URMA
8:50-9:00 AM	Break	
9:00-9:50 AM	URMA Insurance Coverages	Moreton & Company
9:50-10:00 AM	Break	
10:00-10:50 AM	Lessons Learned from Litigation	Brandon Crowther, Attorney - URMA
10:50-11:00 AM	Break	
11:00-11:30 AM	Lessons Learned from Litigation	Brandon Crowther, Attorney - URMA
11:30 AM	Adjourn - Box lunch provided	
12:00-2:00 PM	Board Meeting	